Teamklassement Appelloop 2018

Plaats Team

1

Run2Day

Spie Wijhe 1

Carinova 1

Gemeente Olst/Wijhe 1
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Deelnemers
Melchior
Patrick

Irene

Anita

Nils
Hanno
Wiebe

Martin
Marco

Jannie
Godelieve
Anke

llse

Lianne

Tijden Totaaltijd Factor Tijd na correctie
17:55
18:53
19:41
56:29 1 56:29
21:28

19:11
21:11
21:14
1:01:36 1 1:01:36
22:29
23:40

23:16
23:54
28:40
1:15:50 0,85  1:04:28
28:45

23:42



Spie Wijhe 2

Medisch Centrum Olst

Gemeente Olst/Wijhe 3

Carinova 2
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Anita
Leontine

Simone

Merel
Koen
Roelof

Robbert
Nigel

Emiel
Cristel
Diet

Maaike

Henk
Tonny
Marcel

Maaike
Petra

25:46
27:36

31:17

21:14
22:48
24:23

26:22
26:27

21:57
26:08
27:55

34:17

22:36
26:11
34:29

25:29
31:15

1:17:04

1:08:25

1:16:00

1:23:16

0,85
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1:05:30

1:08:25

1:16:00

1:23:16



10

Gemeente Olst/Wijhe 2

Spie Wijhe 3

1 Gerald
2 Gerard

1 Ton
2 Jerry

25:37
27:25

24:21
29:56

00:00

00:00

00:00

0,85

onvoldoende deeln

onvoldoende deeln:

onvoldoende deeln:



